Upesciems, Garkalnes autotrase, 19.01.2013.
	Vieta
	st.nr.
	Braucējs
	Pārstāv
	Auto
	k1
	k2
	k3
	k4
	kval.rez.
	Fināls
	Pt.

	1.
	104
	Andis Kļava
	Lapmežciems
	VW Golf III
	10
	0
	10
	10
	30/1.
	7 apļi
	20

	2.
	301
	Jānis Dreimanis
	Salacgrīva
	Matra Murena
	6
	10
	0
	4
	20/2.
	7
	17

	3.
	16
	Raivis Grigorovičs
	Lielvārde
	VW Golf I
	-9
	4
	4
	0
	-1/5.
	7
	15

	4.
	302
	Jānis Kozlovskis
	Ogre
	Toyota MR2
	0
	6
	6
	6
	18/3.
	7
	13

	5.
	70
	Kristaps Ašmanis
	Lielvārde
	Ford Sierra
	3
	3
	3
	3
	12/4.
	7
	12

	6.
	107
	Jānis Lideris
	Jaunmārupe
	VAZ 2108
	0
	-3
	-3
	-3
	-9/6.
	ns A fin./motors
	0


